FEDERATION
FRANCAISE
MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2023
Motos anciennes
Essais
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 1 Galateau Julie (Rg=30) No 23 Ducret Arnaud (Rg=17)
Pass 28 4:23.763 Pass 23 3:45.119
Pass 69 7:21.139| 1 2:57.376|* Pass 53 5:58.699| 1 2:13.580|*
Pass 107 10:19.521| 2 2:58.382 Pass 81 8:13.108| 2 2:14.409
i Pass 111 10:25.760| 3 2:12.652*
No 6 Brouillet Gregory (Rg=2)
Pass y 2:27.923 No 27 Saint-Martin Sofiane (Rg=27)
Pass 29 4:24.162| 1 1:56.239| ** Pass 27 4:22.623
Pass 55 6:19.571| 2 1:55.400  ** Pass 60 6:48.933| 1 2:26.310 | *
Pass 84 8:18.965 3 1:59.394 Pass 97 9:19.195 2 2:30.262
Pass 108 10:21.769| 4 2:02.804 Pass 129 11:48.452| 3 2:29.257
No 7 De Sousa Jordan (Rg=12) No 30 Pecheux Jean Pierre (Rg=29)
Pass 8 2:38.394 Pass 24 3:49.168
Pass 34 4:46.613| 1 2:08.219|* Pass 57 6:31.361 1 2:42.193|*
Pass 62 6:53.598| 2 2:06.985|* Pass 94 9:11.797| 2 2:40.436|*
Pass 90 9:06.302| 3 2:12.704 Pass 127 11:45.805| 3 2:34.008 | *
Pass 131 12:08.150| 4 3:01.848 . .
No 33 Judith Eric (Rg=26)
No 12 Guermonprez Raphaél (Rg=22) Pass 25 3:51.425
Pass 19 3:33.618 Pass 54 6:15.916| 1 2:24.491 | *
Pass 50 5:54.450| 1 2:20.832|* Pass 86 8:45.959| 2 2:30.043
Pass 80 8:12.613| 2 2:18.163|* Pass 117 11:14.183| 3 2:28.224
Pass 113 10:37.171| 3 2:24.558 _
No 38 Bertrand Jean Brice (Rg=15)
No 15 Regairaz Philippe (Rg=20) Pass 5 2-29.794
Pass 51 5:56.869 Pass 31 4:39.636| 1 2:09.842*
Pass 82 8:15.912 1 2:19.043| * Pass 61 6:52.773 2 2:13.137
Pass 112 10:31.334| 2 2:15.422|* Pass 88 9:05.235| 3 2:12.462
. Pass 119 11:20.094| 4 2:14.859
No 18 Clain Franck (Rg=10)
Pass 9 2:44.725 No 40 Tournelier Patrick (Rg=24)
Pass 36 4:54.783 1 2:10.058| * Pass 26 4:20.769
Pass 64 7:00.988( 2 2:06.205| * Pass 58 6:42.805| 1 2:22.036 | *
Pass 93 9:09.334| 3 2:08.346 Pass 89 9:05.622| 2 2:22.817
Pass 121 11:20.850| 4 2:11.516 Pass 123 11:34.098| 3 2:28.476
No 20 Penko Jean Claude (Rg=14) No 45 Moreau Sylvain (Rg=16)
Pass 6 2:34.237 Pass 38 4:57.784
Pass 33 4:45.921 1 2:11.684|* Pass 67 7:08.169( 1 2:10.385 | *
Pass 63 6:58.674| 2 2:12.753 Pass 98 9:19.658| 2 2:11.489
Pass 91 9:07.650| 3 2:08.976|* Pass 124 11:34.797| 3 2:15.139
Pass 118 11:18.158| 4 2:10.508 _ _
No 47 David Eric (Rg=13)
No 22 Salerno Lucas (Rg=21) Pass 20 3.35.583
Pass 10 2:47.087 Pass 48 5:43.897| 1 2:08.314|*
Pass 40 5:04.856| 1 2:17.769|* Pass 76 7:52.001 2 2:08.104 | *
Pass 70 7:21.306( 2 2:16.450 | * Pass 104 10:01.589| 3 2:09.588
Pass 102 9:38.692| 3 2:17.386
Pass 130 11:55.927| 4 2:17.235
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE
Motos anciennes
Essais
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
No 48 Waterschoot Willy (Rg=4) No 172 Deschamps Christopher (Rg=9)
Pass 7 2:36.871 Pass 11 2:48.026
Pass 32 4:43.918 1 2:07.047 Pass 37 4:55.929 1 2:07.903|*
Pass 59 6:46.708| 2 2:02.790 Pass 65 7:02.089| 2 2:06.160 | *
Pass 87 8:48.543| 3 2:01.835 Pass 96 9:14.708| 3 2:12.619
Pass 115 10:48.687| 4 2:00.144 Pass 126 11:45.603| 4 2:30.895
No 58 Hurel Raphaél (Rg=6) No 188 Gauchy Paul-Eric (Rg=3)
Pass 14 3:18.794 Pass 3 2:26.791
Pass 45 5:24.289 1 2:05.495 Pass 30 4:27.968 1 2:01.177|*
Pass 74 7:27.972 2 2:03.683 Pass 56 6:27.855 2 1:59.887 | *
Pass 101 9:35.280| 3 2:07.308 Pass 85 8:26.178| 3 1:58.323*
Pass 128 11:47.239| 4 2:11.959 Pass 110 10:23.753| 4 1:57.575|*
No 69 Heim Mathieu (Rg=8) No 211 Nigon Stéphane (Rg=18)
Pass 21 3:37.469 Pass 17 3:28.163
Pass 47 5:42.546 1 2:05.077 Pass 46 5:42.001 1 2:13.838|*
Pass 77 7:52.818| 2 2:10.272 Pass 79 8:01.740 2:19.739
_ Pass 106 10:14.767| 3 2:13.027|*
No 73 Huet Philippe (Rg=11)
Pass 12 2:50.896 No 377 Nigon Martin (Rg=19)
Pass 39 4:58.162 1 2:07.266 Pass 18 3:29.357
Pass 66 7:04.803( 2 2:06.641 Pass 49 5:45.813 1 2:16.456 | *
Pass 95 9:11.953 3 2:07.150 Pass 78 7:58.913 2:13.100(*
Pass 120 11:20.148| 4 2:08.195 Pass 105 10:14.501 3 2:15.588
No 74 Rousseau Rémy (Rg=5) No 411 Groseiller Emilie (Rg=28)
Pass 15 3:19.670 Pass 41 5:15.131
Pass 44 5:21.127 1 2:01.457 Pass 75 7:48.057 1 2:32.926 | *
Pass 72 7:22.664| 2 2:01.537 Pass 109 10:22.829 2:34.772
Pass 99 9:23.796| 3 2:01.132 _
Pass 122 11:25.843] 4 2:02.047 No 714 Waterschoot Ricky (Rg=1)
- - Pass 16 3:20.047
No 95 Groseiller Julien (Rg=7) Pass 42 5:15.629 7 1-55.582|
Pass 13 3:12.749 Pass 68 7:10.794| 2 1:55.165|**
Pass 43 5:18.137 1 2:05.388 Pass 92 9:08.182| 3 1:57.388
Pass 71 7:21.847| 2 2:03.710 Pass 116 11:01.236| 4 1:53.054 | **
Pass 100 9:26.290| 3 2:04.443
Pass 125 11:36.177| 4 2:09.887
No 111 Goupillaud Florian (Rg=23)
Pass 22 3:38.942
Pass 52 5:58.324 1 2:19.382
Pass 83 8:18.604 2:20.280
Pass 114 10:42.478| 3 2:23.874
No 171 Bernard Laurent (Rg=25)
Pass 35 4:51.776
Pass 73 7:23.338 1 2:31.562
Pass 103 9:45.624 2:22.286
Pass 132 12:12.617| 3 2:26.993
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